

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5607/2012

PARAMJIT SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

- SLP(C) NO.5608/2012
- SLP(C) NO.11183/2012
- SLP(C) NO.10575/2012
- SLP(C) NO.12547/2012
- SLP(C) NO.17816-17817/2012
- SLP(C) NO.17603/2012

Date: 29/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr Ajay Majithia, Adv.
- Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.
- Mr Varun Tandon, Adv.
- Mr Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
- Mr Sitiesh Narayan Singh, Adv.
- Ms Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.
- Mr Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.
- Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
- Mr Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
- Mr Ashiesh Garg, Adv.
- Dr Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.17816-17817/2012

Respondent Nos. 1 to 6 are reported to be duly and properly served but none appeared nor any steps taken on their behalf.

-2-

Item No.15

The ld. Counsel appearing on behalf of respondent No.7 has sought four weeks' time for filing counter affidavit on record. Granted.

List again on 9.1.2013.

REMAINING MATTERS

Deleted.

		(M.A.SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR