

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.17603/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/08/2010 in CWP No. 9498/2009 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

SITA SINGH &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for discharge of advocate on record and office report)

Date : 28/10/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT  
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sitesh Narayan Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.  
  
Mr. K. K. Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
  
Ms. Aakshi Sehgal, Adv.  
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.  
  
Ms. Usha Nandini V., Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RI.A.No.5 of 2015 for discharge of advocate-on-record  
is rejected.(RASHMI DHYANI)  
SR.P.A.(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
COURT MASTER